T u r n i n g  To o l s
137
Contents: Page:
Carbide Shank Boring Bars and Inserts 138
138
Turning Tools
For turning small bores see pages 141-145
Insert ordering code: 06 IR TURN BMA

140
Product Identification
Tiny Bars Ordering Codes
Bar Diameter
M = Tiny Bars Neck Length
L5   =   5 mm
L10 = 10 mm
L15 = 15 mm
L22 = 22 mm
L35 = 35 mm
L10R0.23RTM
3 =   3.0 mm
4 =   4.0 mm
5 =   5.0 mm
6 =   6.0 mm
8 =   8.0 mm
10 = 10.0 mm
Tiny Tools
R = Right Hand
L = Left Hand
T = Turning
P = Profiling
Q = Profiling & Boring
 I = Threading
C = Chamfering
G = Grooving
K = Full Radius Grooving
F = Facing
Z = Full Radius Facing
X = Back Turning
U = Profiling
W= Chamfering & Profiling
V = Deep Face Grooving
Boring
Threading
Grooving
141
D L L1 R F
0.05
0.10

Tiny Tools
MTR Bars Boring - with Coolant Channel
Order example: MTR 4 R0.2 L15 BXC
For L.H. bars specify  MTL instead of MTR
* For additional holders see page 156
Min. Bore Dia. Holder*Ordering Code
R
F
L1
L
D
A
1.0
1.5
2.1
2.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
4.1
4.1
5.1
5.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
8.1
8.1
10.1
142
D L L1 R F
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
MXR 4 R0.1 L10
MXR 4 R0.15 L10
MXR 4 R0.15 L15
MXR 5 R0.2 L15
MXR 5 R0.2 L22
MXR 6 R0.2 L15
MXR 6 R0.2 L22
50
50

H
Tiny Tools
Order example: MXR 4 R0.15 L15 BXC
* For additional holders see page 156
MXR Bars Back Turning - with Coolant Channel
Detail A
R
F
1.5
30
ë
2ë
L1
L
D
A
Min. Bore Dia. Holder*Ordering Code
143
D L L1 R FH
0.05
0.10
0.15
0.15
0.05
0.05
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
1.0
1.5
2.1
2.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
4.1
4.1
5.1
5.1
6.1
6.1
8.1
8.1
10.1
SIM 0020 H3
SIM 0020 H3
SIM 0020 H3
SIM 0020 H3
SIM 0020 H3
SIM 0020 H3
SIM 0020 H3
SIM 0020 H3
SIM 0020 H4
SIM 0020 H4
SIM 0020 H5
SIM 0020 H5
SIM 0020 H6
SIM 0020 H6
SIM 0020 H8
SIM 0020 H8
SIM 0020 H10
3.0
3.0

Min. Bore Dia. Holder*Ordering Code
MPR Bars
Order example: MPR 4 R0.2 L15 BXC
For L.H. bars specify MPL instead of MPR
* For additional holders see page 156
Profiling and Boring - with Coolant Channel
L1
L
D
A
144
D L L1 R FH
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
MUR 3 R0.05 L10
MUR 3 R0.05 L15
MUR 4 R0.1 L10
MUR 4 R0.1 L15
MUR 5 R0.15 L15
MUR 5 R0.15 L22
MUR 6 R0.15 L15
MUR 6 R0.15 L22
MUR 8 R0.2 L22
39
39

SIM 0020 H8
Tiny Tools
Order example: MUR 5 R0.15 L15 BXC
* For additional holders see page 156
Profiling, 90Ê Face Cutting - with Coolant ChannelMUR Bars
Min. Bore Dia. Holder*Ordering Code
90Ê
L1
L
D
A
145
Tiny Tools
D L L1 R FH
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
MQR 4 R0.2 L10
MQR 4 R0.2 L15
MQR 5 R0.2 L15
MQR 5 R0.2 L22
MQR 6 R0.2 L15
MQR 6 R0.2 L22
MQR 8 R0.2 L22
50
50
50
50
50
50
64
10
15
15
22
15
22
22
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.8
0.8
1.0
1.0
1.4
1.4
1.6
1.8
1.8
2.3
2.3
2.8
2.8
3.8
4.1
4.1
5.1
5.1
6.1
6.1
8.1
SIM 0020 H4
SIM 0020 H4
SIM 0020 H5

MGR 6 B2.0 L15
Grooving - with Coolant Channel
Order example: MGR 5 B1.5 L15 BXC
For L.H. bars specify MGL instead of MGR
* For additional holders see page 156
MGR Bars
L1
L
D
A
Min. Bore Dia. Holder*Ordering Code
151
D L L1 R F Min. Bore Dia. Holder*Ordering Code HW
0.50
0.75
0.50
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.0
1.0
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.7
1.7
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.8
2.8
2.8
1.0
1.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
1.0
1.5
2.0
MKR 4 R0.5 L10
MKR 4 R0.75 L10
MKR 5 R0.5 L15
MKR 5 R0.75 L15
MKR 5 R1.0 L15
MKR 6 R0.5 L15
MKR 6 R0.75 L15
MKR 6 R1.0 L15
SIM 0020 H4
SIM 0020 H4
SIM 0020 H5
SIM 0020 H5
SIM 0020 H5
SIM 0020 H6
SIM 0020 H6
SIM 0020 H6
4.1
4.1

Min. Bore Dia. Holder*Ordering Code
Face Grooving - with Coolant ChannelMFL Bars
Order example: MFL 6 B1.0 L22 BXC
* For additional holders see page 156
L1
L
D
A
154
Tiny Tools
D L L1 B Min. Bore Dia. Holder*Ordering Code F
2.0
2.0
2.5
3.0
1.7
1.7
2.2
2.5
MVR 6 B2.0 L15
MVR 6 B2.0 L22
MVR 6 B2.5 L22
MVR 8 B3.0 L27
SIM 0020 H6
SIM 0020 H6
SIM 0020 H6
SIM 0020 H8
12.0
12.0
12.0
15.0
15
22
22
27
51
51
51
51
6.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
MVR Bars Deep Face Grooving - with 2 Coolant Bores
Order example: MVR 6 B2.0 L22 BXC
* For additional holders see page 156
L1
L
D
A
155
Tiny Tools
D L L1 W F
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
MZR 4 R0.5 L15
MZR 4 R0.75 L15
MZR 5 R0.5 L22
MZR 5 R0.75 L22
MZR 5 R1.0 L22
MZR 6 R0.5 L22
MZR 6 R0.75 L22
MZR 6 R1.0 L22
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
15
15
22
22
22
22
22
22
0.50
0.75
0.50
0.75
1.00
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.95
1.95
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.95
2.95
2.95
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
SIM 0020 H4
SIM 0020 H4
SIM 0020 H5
SIM 0020 H5
SIM 0020 H5
SIM 0020 H6

2.5
TR Min. Bore Dia. Holder*Ordering Code
Order example: MZR 5 R0.5 L22 BXC
* For additional holders see page 156
Face Grooving - with Coolant ChannelMZR Bars
Min.Bore
Diameter
Detail A
F
T
W
R
L1
L
D
A
156
Tiny Tools
Clamping
Method
S = Screw
I  = Internal
M = Tiny Bars Bar Length
Tiny Bar Holders Ordering Codes
3HMIS 0016
D1
L
Dd
Shank Cross Section
0012 = 12 mm
0016 = 16 mm
0020 = 20 mm
0022 = 22 mm
Tiny Tools Bar Holders
L DD1 d
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
SIM0012 H3
SIM0016 H3S
SIM0016 H3
SIM0020 H3
SIM0022 H3
SIM0012 H4
SIM0016 H4S
SIM0016 H4
SIM0020 H4
SIM0022 H4
SIM0012 H5
SIM0016 H5S
SIM0016 H5
SIM0020 H5
SIM0022 H5
SIM0016 H6S
SIM0016 H6

MGR5 B1.5 L15
MFR 5 B1.0 L22
Order example: KT4-20
Also available are kits with a
16mm or 22mm shank diameter bar holder.
Order example: KT4-16
Tiny Tools Kits
Chamfering
& Boring
Grooving
Profiling & Boring
Boring
Threading
Face Grooving
Threading
Chamfering
Grooving
Face Grooving
Boring
Profiling
KT4-20 KT5-20
Cutting speed for Tiny Tools
H
Low & Medium Carbon Steel
High Carbon Steel
Alloy Steels & Treated Steels
Stainless Steels
Cast Steels
Cast Iron
Non-Ferrous & Aluminium
Super alloy and Titanium
Hard Materials
Cutting Speed m/min
P
M
K
N
S
20-140
30-100
40-  90
20-  90
40-  90
40-120
50-120
15-  30
13-  30
Materials
ISO
Standard
Technical Section
Carbide Grade: BXC (P30 - P50, K25 - K40)
PVD TiN coated grade for low cutting speed, Works well with a wide range of stainless steels.
Recommended Feed Rate: 0.01 - 0.03 mm/rev
Threading Passes
Number of Passes
Pitch:
TPI
158
Tiny Tools
159
C
AR
M
EX FC
E 08/2009 M
ETR
IC